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Theft 11210 
11/4/2022 
1620 

 Thompson Athletic Complex 
Referred to Elizabethtown 
PD 

Drug Violation  11237 
11/5/2022 
0016 

 Founders Residence Hall  Referred to Student Conduct 

Disruptive/Disorderly Conduct 
CS22-
0278 

11/5/2022 
1630 

1630 Athletic Fields: Soccer Stadium  Referred to Student Conduct 

Drug Violation  11792 
11/19/2022 
0120 

 Cedar street/Roadway 
Referred to Elizabethtown 
PD 

Property Damage 12128 
11/28/2022 
0928 

 Adjacent 999 College Ave 
Referred to Northwest 
Regional PD 

      

      

      

      

      

 


