

## Department of Campus Security Daily Crime & Fire Log NOVEMBER 2022

Nature (Classification)	Security Inc. #		Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
Theft	11210	11/4/2022 1620		Thompson Athletic Complex	Referred to Elizabethtown PD
Drug Violation	11237	11/5/2022 0016		Founders Residence Hall	Referred to Student Conduct
Disruptive/Disorderly Conduct	CS22- 0278	11/5/2022 1630	1630	Athletic Fields: Soccer Stadium	Referred to Student Conduct
Drug Violation	11792	11/19/2022 0120		Cedar street/Roadway	Referred to Elizabethtown PD
Property Damage	12128	11/28/2022 0928		Adjacent 999 College Ave	Referred to Northwest Regional PD
			-01		